
Month

Ebenezer Baptist Church - Bags of Hope
Agency Name

Foodbank Partner Agency Delivery Schedule 2017

8AM-12PM

8AM-12PM

8AM-12PM

8AM-12PM

Delivery Window

Is this your 

agency number?
If not, go back and click on your agency 

number.

Delivery Date

January

February

March

April

A0283

* Note:  Your delivery may arrive at any time  during your delivery 

window.  Please plan accordingly.

Tuesday, January 10, 2017

Tuesday, February 14, 2017

Tuesday, March 14, 2017

Tuesday, April 11, 2017

Tuesday, May 09, 2017

Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Tuesday, August 08, 2017

Tuesday, September 12, 2017

8AM-12PM

8AM-12PM

8AM-12PM

8AM-12PM

8AM-12PM

8AM-12PM

Agency Number

November

December

May

June

July

August

September

October

Your Delivery is the SECOND TUESDAY of the month unless otherwise noted.

8AM-12PM

8AM-12PM

Tuesday, October 10, 2017

Tuesday, November 14, 2017

Monday, December 11, 2017


